Recording Requested By: Golden West Savings

When Recorded Return To:

CYNTHIA MARTIN 1005 Bonnie Brae Unit 1E River Forest, IL 60305

FRANT R. CAMODECA

LUI LÜL STÄLT 1.5 PURALS, KURCIS ECOLO



## SATISFACTION

Golden West Savings Assoc Service Cur. 942490 "#ARTIN" Lender ID 220086/ Cook, Illinois KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that WORLD SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, A FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION holder of a certain mortgage, whose parties, dates and recording information are below, does hereby acknowledge that it has received full payment and satisfaction of the same, and in consideration thereof, does hereby cancel and discharge said mortgage.

Original Mortgagor: CYNTHIA A MARTIN, AN UNMARRIED WOMAN

Original Mortgagee: WORLD SAVINGS AND LOWN ASSOCIATION, A FEDERAL SAVINGS AND

LOAN ASSOCIATION

Dated: 08/11/95 and Recorded 08/22/95 as Instrument No. 95-556349

Book/Reel/Liber N/A, Page/Folio N/A, in the County of COOK State of ILLINOIS

Legal:

See Exhibit "A" Attached Hereto and By Tois Reference Made A Part

Hereof

Assessor's/Tax ID No.: 15-01-406-026-1004

Property Address: 1005 Bonnie Brae Unit 1E, River Forest, 71, 60305

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, by the officer duly aut'orized, has duly executed the foregoing instrument. Office

Assistant Vice-President

World Savings and Loan Association, A Federal

Savings and Loan Association

On November 20.

ASST VICE CHERYL CRAWFORD,

PRESIDENT

KRR-19971119-0044 ILCOOK COOK IL BAT 1861 KXILSOM1

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Page 2 Satisfaction

STATE OF Texas COUNTY OF Bexar

On November 20, 1997, before me, A. Carter, a Notary Public in and for the County of Bexar County, State of Texas, personally appeared Cheryl Crawford, Asst Vice President, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory exidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and/acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity, and that by his/her/their signature on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the anstrument.

A. Carter

Notary Expires: 11/20/2000

A. CARTER NY COMPASSION EXPIRES November 20, 2000

(This area for notarial seal)

**Document Prepared By:** 

an A. Took County Clerk's Office Renee Hilbig, 4101 Wiseman Blvo Tof 1 San Antonio, Tx 78251

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office